Twoja Infrastruktura IT
netf.pl
Bezpieczeństwo,
Efektywność,
Optymalizacja
NETF, specjalizujemysię w sprzedaży zaawansowanej
infrastruktury IT. Znajdą tu Państwo szeroki asortyment
produktów od czołowych światowych producentów sprzętu i

H3C S9855 Series Data Center Switches
8
Order information
PID Description
LS-9855-24B8D H3C S9855-24B8D L3 Ethernet Switch with 24 200G QSFP56 Ports and 8 400G QSFP-DD
Ports
S9855-48CD8D H3C S9855-48CD8D L3 Ethernet Switch,with 2 AC Power Supplies and 6 Fan Modules
S9855-40B H3C S9855-40B 40 Port 200G QSFP56 Switch
Power
PSR1600C-12A-B 1600W AC Power Supply Module (Power Panel Side Exhaust Airflow)
Fan
FAN-40B-1-C Fan Module (Fan Panel Side Exhaust Airflow, Electronic Label Supported)
FAN-40F-1-D H3C Fan Module(Fan Panel Side Intake Airflow)
Transceiver
QSFP-100G-LR4-WDM1300 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module(1310nm,10km,LR4,WDM,LC)
QSFP-100G-LR4L-WDM1300 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,2km,LR4L,CWDM4,LC)
QSFP-100G-PSM4-SM1310 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,500m,PSM4,MPO/APC)
QSFP-100G-eSR4-MM850 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,300m OM4,eSR4,MPO)
QSFP-100G-SWDM4-MM850 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m OM4,SWDM4,LC)
QSFP-100G-SR4-MM850 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m OM4,SR4,MPO)
QSFPDD-400G-FR4-
WDM1300
400G QSFPDD Optical Transceiver Module(1300nm,2km,FR4,LC)
QSFPDD-400G-SR8-MM850 400G QSFPDD Optical Transceiver Module(850nm,100m OM4,SR8,MPO16/APC)
QSFP-40G-LR4-WDM1300 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,10km,LR4,LC)
QSFP-40G-BIDI-SR-MM850 QSFP+ 40GBASE BIDI Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m,SR)
QSFP-40G-BIDI-WDM850 QSFP+ 40GBASE BIDI Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,300m)
Data Center Application
  The typical data center application for S9855 is ROCE scenarios.
Order information
6850/6880 6850/6880 6850/6880
9820-8C/8M 9820-8C/8M 9820-8C/8M ...
...
100G POD
25G NIC
Server/Storage
ECN
9855 9855 9855
9825-64D 9825-64D 9825-64D ...
...
400G POD
100G/200G NIC
Server/Storage
PFC
Spine Spine
Leaf
ToR
ECN PFC
ECN PFC ECN PFC
ECN
H3C S9855 Series Data Center Switches
9
QSFP-40G-LR4L-WDM1300 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,2km,LR4L,LC)
QSFP-40G-ER4-WDM1300 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,40km,ER4,LC)
QSFP-40G-LR4-PSM1310
QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,10km,MPO/APC,LR4,Parallel Single
Mode)
QSFP-40G-LR4-PSM1310-A
QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,10km,MPO/APC,LR4,Parallel Single
Mode)
QSFP-40G-SR4-MM850 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m,SR4,Support 40G to 4*10G)
QSFP-40G-CSR4-MM850 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,300m,CSR4,Support 40G to 4*10G)
QSFP-40G-LR4-WDM1300 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,10km,LR4,LC)
QSFP-40G-CSR4-MM850 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,300m,CSR4,Support 40G to 4*10G)
QSFP-40G-SR4-MM850 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m,SR4,Support 40G to 4*10G)
QSFP-40G-LR4-PSM1310
QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,10km,MPO/APC,LR4,Parallel Single
Mode)
QSFP-100G-SR4-MM850 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m OM4,SR4,MPO)
QSFP-40G-BIDI-WDM850 QSFP+ 40GBASE BIDI Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,300m)
QSFP-40G-LR4L-WDM1300 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,2km,LR4L,LC)
QSFP-40G-BIDI-SR-MM850 QSFP+ 40GBASE BIDI Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m,SR)
QSFP-100G-LR4-WDM1300 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module(1310nm,10km,LR4,WDM,LC)
QSFP-40G-ER4-WDM1300 QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,40km,ER4,LC)
QSFP-100G-SWDM4-MM850 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m OM4,SWDM4,LC)
QSFP-100G-PSM4-SM1310 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,500m,PSM4,MPO/APC)
QSFP-100G-LR4L-WDM1300 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,2km,LR4L,CWDM4,LC)
QSFP-100G-eSR4-MM850 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,300m OM4,eSR4,MPO)
QSFP-40G-LR4-PSM1310-A
QSFP+ 40GBASE Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,10km,MPO/APC,LR4,Parallel Single
Mode)
QSFP56-200G-SR4-MM850 200G QSFP56 Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m OM4,SR4,MPO12/UPC)
QSFPDD-400G-LR8-
WDM1300
400G QSFP-DD Optical Transceiver Module (1300nm,10km,LR8,LC)
Cable
QSFP-100G-D-AOC-10M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 10m Active Optical Cable
QSFP-100G-D-CAB-1M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 1m Passive Cable
QSFP-100G-D-AOC-20M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 20m Active Optical Cable
QSFP-100G-D-CAB-3M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 3m Passive Cable
QSFP-100G-D-CAB-5M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 5m Passive Cable
QSFP-100G-D-AOC-7M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 7m Active Optical Cable
LSWM1QSTK0 40G QSFP+ Cable 1m
LSWM1QSTK1 40G QSFP+ Cable 3m
LSWM1QSTK2 40G QSFP+ Cable 5m
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-3M 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+ 3m Active Optical Cable
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-10M 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+ 10m Active Optical Cable
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-20M 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+ 20m Active Optical Cable
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-7M 40G QSFP+ to 40G QSFP+ 7m Active Optical Cable
LSWM1QSTK3 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Cable 1m
LSWM1QSTK4 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Cable 3m
LSWM1QSTK5 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ Cable 5m
LSWM1QSTK0 40G QSFP+ Cable 1m